Trustee : Transamerica Title Insurance Company Beneficiary : COMMERCE INVESTMENT, INC., an Oregon corporation having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustofoly wade		
US RANCEP CONFOLID MANAGEMENT Field for record at request of: Fie		
PD EX 3337 Filed for record at request of: POTETAXD, OREGON 97008 Transamerica. Title Insurance 0.0		US BANCORP County of Klamath SS. VUL 1988
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO on this 2202 00 May A.D. 19 38 at 2202 00 Mark A.D. 19 38 by 2500 Mark A.M. 19 39 by 2500 Mark A.M. 19 500 Mark A.		PO BOX 3347 Filed for record at request of:
at 2:02 Other L_M. AD. (9) 84 AD. (9) 84 2530 Applegate Street Detect L_M. Ad. (9) recribed 2530 Applegate Street Bellow of Max Eagles. Fug. 5024 Vistage Street Bellow of Max Eagles. Fug. 5024 Max Eagles Deputy. Provide Street Bellow of Max Eagles. Fug. 5024 Max Eagles Deputy. Provide Street Bellow of Max Eagles. Fug. 5024 Max Eagles Deputy. Provide Street Deputy. Provide Street Bellow of Max Eagles. Fug. 502 Date Feb Number Book : 216 Page : 102 County Of : Klanath State Of : Oregon Tuste : Transamerica Title Insurance Company Beneticiary : Other Street Deed have been fully satisfied, dees hereby grant, bargain, eal and reconvey, notifing that the ubigation for mate and intervat which was heredore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Tust. April 25, 1988		
Image: Size of the second s	Name	at day of May A.D., 19 _88
Prec. \$5.00 Depuy. Determine the undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Dand described as follows: Dated February 28, 1963 Recorded : March 13, 1963 Dated February 28, 1963 Recorded : March 13, 1963 Fee Number Book : 216 Page : 102 County Of K Lamath State Of Oregon Truster Truster Truster Beneficiary COMPERCE INVESTMENT, IKC., an Oregon corporation having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to recorvey, rectiling that the subligapart into secure due to the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to recorvey, rectiling that the subligapart of trust. Date April 25, 1988 State Of Oregon sa County Of_Multroeneh ss State Of Oregon ss County Of_Multroeneh ss April 25, 1988 Trustee(a Title Unsurance Company, and the is the Assistant Secretary of Trustee(a title unsurance Company, a Corporation) State Of Oregon ss County Of_Multroeneh ss April 25, 1988 John A. Maass Personally appaard John A. Maass April 25, 100 Who bein	Address City State	2530 Applegate Street Evelyn Bikhn Course Gut
Date Internet and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date April 25, 1983 Trust Date Trust Dete Trust Date Trust Dete Trust Dete Trust County Of Trust County Of Trustor ALBERT LEO HILSE AND ELIZABETH 1JJ HILSE, husband and wife Trustor ALBERT LEO HILSE AND ELIZABETH 1JJ HILSE, husband and wife Trustor COMMERCE INVESTMENT, INC., an Oregon corporation hors secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Truste(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date April 25, 1988 State Of Oregon ss County Of_Multmonsh	2)p	Fee, \$5.00 Deputy.
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that cortain Trust Dead described as follows: Date : February 28,1963 Recorded : March 13,1963 Fee Number : Book : 216 Page : 102 County Of : Klamath State Of :: Oregon Trustor : ALBERT LEO HULSE AND ELIZABETH 1JJ HULSE, husband and wife Trustee :: Transamerica Title Insurance Company Beneficiary : CONNERCE INVESIMENT, IRC., an Oregon corporation having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Dead, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the cibliga- parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Truste(s) under said Dead of trust. State Of Oregon County Of Multiconsh State Of Oregon County Of Multiconsh April 25, 1988 Dore March 12, 1988 Dore March 12, 1988 Dore March 12, 1988 Dore March 13, 1983 Dore March 14, 1984 Do		DLED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE
Fee Number Fee Number Book: 216 Page: 102 County OI : Klamath State Of : Oregon Truster : ALBERT LEO HUSE AND ELIZARETH IJJ HULSE, husband and wife Truster : ALBERT LEO HUSE AND ELIZARETH IJJ HULSE, husband and wife Truster : : Truster Truster : : : Beneticiary : : : Beneticiary : : : Beneticiary : : : : having received from the Beneticiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, unito the oparties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. : : : Date : : : : State Of Oregon : : : County of		The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Day 1
Fee Number Book : 216 Page : 102 County Of : KLanath State Of : Oregon Trustor : ALEIERT LEO HULSE AND ELIZABETH LU HULSE, husband and vife Trustor : ALEIERT LEO HULSE AND ELIZABETH LU HULSE, husband and vife Trustor :: Transamerica Tille Insurance Company Benoticiary :: COMMERCE INVESTMENT, INC., an Oregon corporation having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to recorvey, reciting that the obligations socured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date : April 25, 1988 State Of Oregon ss County Or_Multmoneh ss _April 25		
County OI :: Klamath State OI :: Oregon Trustor :: ALBERT LEO HULSE AND ELIZABETH IJJ HULSE, husband and wife Truster :: Transamerica Title Insurance Company Beneficiary :: CONFIRCE INVESTMENT, INC., an Oregon corporation having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the ubliga- partices entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date :: April 25, 1988 TRANSMERICA TITLE PASSMANCE COMPANY State Of Oregon County OI_Mailtnonshss April 251988 Personally appearedJohn A. Maass duy sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation acknowledget said instrument was signed on behalt of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:	·~ 1	Fee Number :
State Of : Oregon Trustor : ALBERT LEO HULSE AND ELIZABETH IJI HULSE, husband and wife Trustee : Transamarica Title Insurance Company Beneliciary : COMMERCE INVESTMENT, INC., an Oregon corporation having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretolore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : April 25, 1988 TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY : State Of Oregon : ss Oute : April 25, 1988 : TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY State Of Oregon : ss : ss Outy Of _Mult troomah : ss April 25 1988 : so Personally appeared John A. Maass : who baing adving said that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation acknowledget said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Voltary Public for Oregon : Said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and the count of the is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation acknowledget said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.		
Trustor ALBERT LEO HULSE AND ELIZABETH IJI HULSE, husband and wife Truster : Transamerica Title Insurance Company Beneficiary : COMMERCE INVESTMENT, INC., an Oregon corporation having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed bate : April 25, 1988 Truster : April 25, 1988 State Of Oregon ss County Of_Multnomsh ss April 25	ŝ	
ALBERT LEO RULSE AND ELIZABETH IJJ HULSE, husband and wife Trustee : Transamerica Tille Insurance Company Beneticiary : COMERCE INVESTMENT, INC., an Oregon corporation having received from the Beneticiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, recting that the ubligaparities entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date : April 25, 1988 TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY State Of Oregon ss April 25 . 1988 Personally appeared John A. Maass . who being and that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation acknowledget said firstrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Notary Public for Oregon . Second Matter Matter Company . Second	<u>16</u> 0	Truck
Beneficiary : COMMERCE INVESTMENT, INC., an Oregon corporation having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : April 25, 1988 State Of Oregon ss County or _Multmonsh ss April 25	<u>C2</u> 4	· ALBERT LEO HULSE AND ELIZABETH LU HULSE, husband and wife
Image: Conversion of the second se	ed Til	Popolisi
tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, self and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : April 25,1988 TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY E	·, ·	COMPLERCE INVESTMENT, INC. an Oragon summer it
Date April 25,1988 Image: State Of Oregon Image: State Of Oregon County Of _Multmomah ss		tions secured by the Trust Dead to under said Trust Deed, a written request to recommend to
Image: State Of Oregon State Of Oregon State Of Oregon ss County Of_Multromah ss April 25		Date : April 25,1988
County OfMultmomah	生	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
County OfMultmomah		State Of Oregon
April 25 John A. Maass Personally appeared John A. Maass duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation and that waid instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. NOT IN DUIT. Before Me: During A. Maass Motary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:531-91		
duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation acknowledged said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he inotation Before Me: inotation Secret Me: inotat		
and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. NOTIN, Before Me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 5-31-91		Personally appeared John A. Maass
Before Me: Delic Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 5-31-91	4 4 2	and that store instrument who being , who being
Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 5-31-91		to Table 1977 and he
m the outset		Before Me:
m the outset		Notary Public for Oregon
) Form No. 0-15	My Commission Expires: <u>531-91</u>
		(Seal)